1 | Page                          Document revision 1.0 25082016                                   SolidRun Ltd. 2016
SolidRun Ltd.
3 Dolev st., 3rd floor, P.O. Box 75
Migdal Tefen 2495900, Israel.
Simple. Robust. Computing Solutions
Marvell ARMADA
MicroSoM A388

5 | Page                          Document revision 1.0 25082016                                   SolidRun Ltd. 2016
Ordering Information
SKU Format
SPI Flash S32
S32 32MB SPI
Memory* D01G
D01G 1GB DDR3L
(*) Different configurations available for MOQ
Storage   EXXX
E000 No eMMC
E004 4GB eMMC
Revision V20
V20 Revision 2.0
Temperature @
C Commercial (0C…60C)
I Industrial (-40C…85C)
SR M6828 S32 D01G EXXX V20 @ 0
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
6 | Page                          Document revision 1.0 25082016                                   SolidRun Ltd. 2016
Available SKUs for MicroSoM A388
SKU Description
SRM6828S32D01GE000V20C0 A388 |32MB SPI|1GB DDR|No eMMC|Com. Temp|R2.0
SRM6828S32D01GE004V20C0 A388 |32MB SPI|1GB DDR|4GB eMMC|Com. Temp|R2.0
SRM6828S32D01GE000V20I0 A388 |32MB SPI|1GB DDR|No eMMC|Ind. Temp|R2.0
SRM6828S32D01GE004V20I0 A388 |32MB SPI|1GB DDR|4GB eMMC|Ind. Temp|R2.0
Available Accessories and Development Boards
SKU Description
HS00007 MicroSoM Heatsink
SRCFCPE000CV21 ClearFog Pro|Com. Temp|R2.1